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Nom pilote

9 ROUSSEAU
77 BOURNIGAULT CHEDOR
11 BENOIT

6 POULAIN

5 MASSON
27 LEBLAIS

7 RUYTERS
33 LEVEZAC

12 ETIENNE
22 DUPONT

17 SCELO

4 MONTIER

10 DESSAUDES

3 NEVEU

2 TREILLARD DE QUINEMONT
56 ROBINO

Prénom pilote
Corentin
Théo

Ewen

Arthur
Sandro
Bastian
Antonin
Baptiste
Romain

Hugo
Marc-Antoine
Elouan

Lenny

Louis
Grégoire
Sloan

Club

ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK CORCOUE 44
ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LAVAL
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ACO
ASK ANCENIS
ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ASK LOHEAC
ASK ANCENIS
ASK LOHEAC

Championnat de LIGUE de Karting

BRETAGNE PAYS de LOIRE

LE MANS
Pré-finale Finale
25 25
20 9
13 22
16 16
10 10
5 11
11 13
9 7
7 5
8 8
6 6
4 4
2 2
3 3
1 1
0 0

MINIMES
Classement Provisoire
ANCENIS
Pré-finale Finale

25 25
20 22
16 16
10 8
11 13
13 11
5 7
9 9
8 10
2 6
7 5
6 4
4 1
0 2
3 3
1 0

LOHEAC

Pré-finale

Finale

LAVAL
Pré-finale

Finale

TOTAL

100
71
67
50
44
40
36
34
30

Retrait 1

Retrait 2

Total Final

100
71
67
50
44
40
36
34
30



